
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2006
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 025553 GUJRANWALA 305 N2  4 04-2006

 13 3 0 0 3  0 105003 025575 RAWALPINDI CITY 305 N2  4 04-2006

 27 1-1 1 1  0 265003 025578 SIALKOT 305 N2  4 06-2006

 32-3-4 0 0  1 355003 039370 JHELUM AL-HAQIQ 305 N2  4 06-2006

 22-4-10 0 6  0 265003 041397 PESHAWAR 305 N2  4 12-2005

 0-19-19 0 0  0 195003 043170 ISLAMABAD KOHSAAR 305 N2  6 06-2006

 19-6-6 0 0  0 255003 043259 PESHAWAR KHYBER 305 N2  4 04-2006

 21 1-8 0 8  1 205003 043920 MARDAN 305 N2  4 04-2006

 21-1-2 0 1  0 225003 045717 GUJRAT CHENAB 305 N2  4 02-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125003 046874 SIALKOT AL HAMAD 305 N2  4

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215003 048087 QUETTA BOLAN 305 N2  6 03-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155003 049396 LALAMUSA 305 N2  4 06-2006

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185003 049981 KUNJAH 305 N2  7

 18-6-6 0 0  0 245003 050095 GUJRAT PROGRESSIVE 305 N2  4 06-2006

 35 3-3 0 6  0 325003 050985 GUJRAT YOUNG FELLOWS 305 N2  4 06-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165003 050986 SIALKOT AL-KAMAL 305 N2  4

 0-50-50 0 0  0 505003 051099 RAWALPINDI SWAN VALLEY 305 N2  6 11-2005

 22 2-1 0 3  0 205003 054843 QUETTA CHILTON 305 N2  4 06-2006

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195003 055273 QUETTA METROPOLITAN 305 N2  4 05-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105003 056336 QUETTA ZARGHOON 305 N2  4 03-2006

 23 3 0 0 3  0 205003 056399 KHARIAN NEW KHARIAN 305 N2  4 04-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225003 056589 SIALKOT PROFESSIONALS 305 N2  7

 20 4-6 0 10  0 165003 057426 SIALKOT SUNSHINE 305 N2  4 04-2006

 25-2-4 1 1  0 275003 057676 ISLAMABAD SUNSHINE 305 N2  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165003 057830 NOWSHERA 305 N2  4

 0-19-19 0 0  0 195003 057962 QUETTA GULISTAN 305 N2  6 03-2006

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175003 057963 RAWALPINDI SUNSHINE 305 N2  6 06-2006

 34 2-3 0 5  0 325003 058792 D I KHAN 305 N2  4 06-2006

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195003 058821 RAWALPINDI AKHUWAT 305 N2  4

 16-2-2 0 0  0 185003 059035 SAMBRIAL 305 N2  4 06-2006

 16 3-4 0 7  0 135003 059036 SIALKOT AL-JANNAT 305 N2  4 06-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105003 059320 GUJRANWALA EXECUTIVE 305 N2  4

 27 2 0 0 2  0 255003 060624 PESHAWAR GUL BAHAR 305 N2  4 04-2006

 16-4-8 0 4  0 205003 061306 RAWALPINDI RAWAL 305 N2  4 05-2006

 17-1-2 0 1  0 185003 062718 JHELUM KHAWATEEN 305 N2  4 05-2006

 9-4-4 0 0  0 135003 062736 ISLAMABAD MARGALLA 305 N2  4 04-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155003 062756 SIALKOT KHAWATEEN 305 N2  4

 22 1-3 0 4  0 215003 063028 GUJRAT DR AKRAM MIRZA 305 N2  4 05-2006
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 0-11-11 0 0  0 115003 065173 GUJRAT KHAWATEEN 305 N2  6 03-2006

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205003 066284 SIALKOT FIRST NEW CENTURY 305 N2  4 06-2006

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185003 066410 QUETTA HANNA 305 N2  6 03-2006

 15-1-8 0 7  0 165003 066653 SIALKOT CITY CAMPUS 305 N2  4 05-2006

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135003 066849 SIALKOT EAGLES CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 15-5-13 0 8  0 205003 067275 RAWALPINDI ALNOOR CAMPUS 305 N2  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 067276 RAWALPINDI BASEERAT CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 20-5-6 0 1  0 255003 068928 GUJRAT FRIENDS 305 N2  4 05-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205003 077759 PESHAWAR ABASIN STAR 305 N2  6 06-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 077960 JHELUM NEW CITY 305 N2  4

 16 7-1 0 8  0 95003 078647 SIALKOT STARS CAMPUS 305 N2  4 05-2006

 32 2-9 0 4  7 305003 082732 SIALKOT EDEN 305 N2  4 04-2006

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205003 082920 SIALKOT SHELTER CAMPUS 305 N2  4 06-2006

 12-8-15 0 7  0 205003 082984 QUETTA AAGHOSH CAMPUS 305 N2  4 05-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 084931 PESHAWAR SUPERSTARS CAMPUS 305 N2  4 02-2006

 21-1-5 0 4  0 225003 087848 JHELUM UFD 305 N2  4 05-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 087849 QUETTA STAR CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 087948 QUETTA PINE VALLEY 305 N2  4 01-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 088392 ATTOCK CITY CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 088393 MIRPUR CHINAR CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 10-10-12 0 2  0 205003 088395 NOWSHERA CAMPUS 305 N2  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 088396 GUJRANWALA PEARL CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 088617 QUETTA SANOBAR CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205003 088812 RAWALPINDI RMC CAMPUS 305 N2  4

 17-3-9 0 6  0 205003 088813 ABBOTTABAD CAMPUS 305 N2  4 02-2006

 11 11-11 0 22  0 05003 089330 SIALKOT FALCONS CAMPUS 305 N2  4 06-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  64  134  9  2 -349 -204  1,061 1,265

Page 2 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5003

Club Date StatusClub Name

043170 STATUS QUO12-2005ISLAMABAD KOHSAAR

043170 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006ISLAMABAD KOHSAAR

048087 STATUS QUO10-2005QUETTA BOLAN

048087 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006QUETTA BOLAN

049981 STATUS QUO06-2006KUNJAH

051099 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005RAWALPINDI SWAN VALLEY

056589 STATUS QUO06-2006SIALKOT PROFESSIONALS

057676 STATUS QUO12-2005ISLAMABAD SUNSHINE

057676 GOOD STANDING04-2006ISLAMABAD SUNSHINE

057962 STATUS QUO10-2005QUETTA GULISTAN

057962 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006QUETTA GULISTAN

057963 STATUS QUO12-2005RAWALPINDI SUNSHINE

057963 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006RAWALPINDI SUNSHINE

065173 STATUS QUO10-2005GUJRAT KHAWATEEN

065173 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006GUJRAT KHAWATEEN

066410 STATUS QUO10-2005QUETTA HANNA

066410 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006QUETTA HANNA

077759 STATUS QUO12-2005PESHAWAR ABASIN STAR

077759 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006PESHAWAR ABASIN STAR
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082984 GOOD STANDING07-2005QUETTA AAGHOSH CAMPUS

084931 GOOD STANDING07-2005PESHAWAR SUPERSTARS CAMPUS

087848 GOOD STANDING08-2005JHELUM UFD

087849 GOOD STANDING08-2005QUETTA STAR CAMPUS

087948 GOOD STANDING09-2005QUETTA PINE VALLEY

088392 GOOD STANDING09-2005ATTOCK CITY CAMPUS

088393 GOOD STANDING10-2005MIRPUR CHINAR CAMPUS

088395 GOOD STANDING09-2005NOWSHERA CAMPUS

088396 GOOD STANDING09-2005GUJRANWALA PEARL CAMPUS

088617 GOOD STANDING10-2005QUETTA SANOBAR CAMPUS

088812 GOOD STANDING10-2005RAWALPINDI RMC CAMPUS

088813 GOOD STANDING10-2005ABBOTTABAD CAMPUS

089330 NEWLY CHARTERED09-2005SIALKOT FALCONS CAMPUS

089330 GOOD STANDING01-2006SIALKOT FALCONS CAMPUS
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